RFID Industrial Android handheld terminal
9U
9U
Long distance·Multi-tag·Long battery life·Industrial standard
• High performance Impinj solution, high sensitivity design
• Specialized in long distance and multi-tag reading
• 10400mAh large batter capacities, 12 hours Battery life
• Reach functions with multiple collection functions.

 (Full Lifecycle Management)
Upgrading
How to order
AUTOID®9U function introduction
Order example：
1、 Need X3(MR-U), and 13mega pixels Camera functions, should write ： AUTOID9U-1.8Q8-9.0-3/16-X3(MR-U)U8/2GC13-A4
Standard/Optional Function Code Details
Standard
CPU 1.8Q8 8 core 1.8GHz
OS 9.0 Android9.0
RAM/ROM 3/16 RAM 3G ROM 16G
UHF U8/2 R2000module
GPS —— GPS、Beidou、GLONASS（3 in 1）
WIFI —— 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
Bluetooth —— Bluetooth4.2
WWAN G 4G
Antenna A4 4dbi circularly polarized antenna
Standard options
Scan engine X3(MR-U) 2D image scanning engine(middle range)
CAMERA
C8 8 mega pixels，auto focus
C13 13mega pixels (Only GMS Version）
AUTOID®9U keypad options
Standard 17 keys